1  Copyright © 2010, Everlight All Rights Reserved. Release Date : May 23, 2013. Issue No: DPC-0000038 Rev. 6
 6 PIN DIP PHOTOTRANSISTOR PHOTOCOUPLER
CNY17-X Series
CNY17F-X Series
 Features:
• Current transfer ratios in selected narrow range groups
  CNY17-1, CNY17F-1: 40-80%

CNY17F-X Series
7  Copyright © 2010, Everlight All Rights Reserved. Release Date : May 23, 2013. Issue No: DPC-0000038 Rev. 6 www.everlight.com
 Order Information
Part Number
  CNY17-XY(Z)-V
or
  CNY17F-XY(Z)-V
Note
X = Part no. (1, 2, 3 or 4)
Y = Lead form option (S, S1, M or none)
Z = Tape and reel option (TA, TB or none).
V = VDE (optional)
Option Description Packing quantity
None Standard DIP-6 65 units per tube
M Wide lead bend (0.4 inch spacing) 65 units per tube
S (TA) Surface mount lead form + TA tape & reel option 1000 units per reel
S (TB) Surface mount lead form + TB tape & reel option 1000 units per reel
S1 (TA) Surface mount lead form (low profile) + TA tape & reel option 1000 units per reel
S1 (TB) Surface mount lead form (low profile) + TB tape & reel option 1000 units per reel
DATASHEET
6 PIN DIP PHOTOTRANSISTOR PHOTOCOUPLER
CNY17-X Series
CNY17F-X Series
8  Copyright © 2010, Everlight All Rights Reserved. Release Date : May 23, 2013. Issue No: DPC-0000038 Rev. 6 www.everlight.com
Package Dimension (Dimensions in mm)
Standard DIP Type
Option M Type